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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] [511] [180] [730] [740 /750]
Rt #TBURF[E?E M I ) MR EE et L puSE P
rade Mark Class No. Expiry Date  Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19490925 25 20-01-2005 MEE YEE AND COMPANY MEE YEE AND COMPANY
28 STANLEY STREET, G/F., HONG KONG
19490976 33 24-01-2005 ALLIED DOMECQ SPIRITS & HASTINGS & CO.
WINE LIMITED 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19560571 5 24-01-2005 WYETH HOLDINGS WILKINSON & GRIST
CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19560572 5 24-01-2005 WYETH HOLDINGS WILKINSON & GRIST
CORPORATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19570562 17 23-01-2005 SEKISUI KAGAKU KOGYO JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SEKISUI 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHEMICAL CO., LTD.) CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19570563 17 23-01-2005 SEKISUI KAGAKU KOGYO N/A
KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SEKISUI
CHEMICAL COMPANY
LIMITED)
19701140 5 19-01-2005 NOVARTIS AG WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19701317 16 20-01-2005 PENTEL KABUSHIKI KAISHA WILKINSON & GRIST
(ALSO TRADING AS PINTEL  6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CO.,LTD.) CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19720159 34 23-01-2005 ROTHMANS OF PALL MALL BAKER & MCKENZIE
LIMITED 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10

HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
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19731465

19841706

19842098

19842131

19842132

19842266

19842446

19850107

19850879

19851300

19861659

19862144

1988B0792

19901572

199810240

199811019

25

14

14

16

14

23

25

20

31

24-01-2005

25-01-2005

20-01-2005

21-01-2005

23-01-2005

25-01-2005

25-01-2005

24-01-2005

23-01-2005

20-01-2005

19-01-2005

21-01-2005

25-01-2005

25-01-2005

21-01-2005

20-01-2005

MEIJI SEIKA KAISHA LTD.

VSI INTERNATIONAL, INC.

ANN KAREN & CO. LTD.
TAI WAH WATCH CO. LTD.
TAI WAH WATCH CO. LTD.
MITSUBISHI ENPITSU
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

HO CHE-WAI TRADING AS
TAI PING & COMPANY
THE PROCTER & GAMBLE

COMPANY

STILLE INSTRUMENTS AB

YETAGLE CO. LTD.

OMAS S.P.A.

ESTEE LAUDER COSMETICS

LTD.

INNOVATIVE TIME
CORPORATION

GIDEON OBERSON FASHION

INDUSTRIES (1976) LTD.

AIRLAND HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED

MILLWOOD PACKING, INC.

217

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

N/A
N/A
N/A

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

CHUNG & KWAN

RM 1601-1606, 16/F, ING TOWER, 308-320
DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.
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199811334

199811640

199812138

199812399

199812494

199812853

199900920

199901029

199901030

199901436

199901437

199901913

199901914

199901915

199902140

34

33

30

25

25

18

36

36

36

19-01-2005

20-01-2005

20-01-2005

22-01-2005

21-01-2005

20-01-2005

23-01-2005

24-01-2005

24-01-2005

20-01-2005

20-01-2005

20-01-2005

20-01-2005

20-01-2005

23-01-2005

NIHON TABAKO SANGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA (JAPAN
TOBACCO INC.)

PARFUMS VAN CLEEF &
ARPELS S.A.

CHRISTOPHER CHRONIS
DESIGNS PTY LTD.

JOSE CANEPA' Y COMPANIA
LIMITADA

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
INTERNATIONAL GMBH

ASAHI SEIMITSU KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

LCN APPAREL, INC.

KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(KAO CORPORATION)

KAO KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(KAO CORPORATION)

CROWN & CONRAD, INC.

CROWN & CONRAD, INC.

FALCON INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

FALCON INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

FALCON INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

VITTORI

3/7

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
PRINCE'S BUILDING, 6TH FLOOR,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DIBB LUPTON ALSOP
41ST FLOOR, BANK OF CHINA TOWER, 1
GARDEN ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

RICHARDS BUTLER

20/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 16-20 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

RICHARDS BUTLER

20/F., ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 16-20 CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

N/A

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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199903568 39 20-01-2005 CARNIVAL CORPORATION LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER II, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199904854 32 20-01-2005 MFR MARKS & CLERK
SCHUTZRECHTSVERWALTUN 20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
GS GMBH 1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
199907177 28 23-01-2005 SHANGHAI DOUBLE CROWN CITY COMPANY LIMITED

HAPPINESS CROWN CITY 15TH FLOOR HING YIP COMMERCIAL
SPORTING GOODS CO., LTD. CENTRE, 272-284 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199907690 9 23-01-2005 TEGE PATENTS ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.
199907737 35 23-01-2005 TEGE PATENTS ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.
199908123 9 20-01-2005 TMT TRADING CO., LTD. N/A
199908628 9 22-01-2005 IBP PIETZSCH GMBH WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199910505 1 19-01-2005 TAIKONG TRADING CORP., JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199912890 36 23-01-2005 TEGE PATENTS ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.
199914505 30 20-01-2005 JIANGSU LIANG FENG FOOD  SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM
GROUP CO. 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE

LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199914607 30 22-01-2005 PT MONYSAGA PRIMA CHARTPOWER LIMITED
NO. 15-16, 6/F., FAVOR INDUSTRIAL
CENTER, 21-29 WO TONG TSUI STREET,
KWAI CHUNG, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG
KONG.

199914608 32 22-01-2005 PT MONYSAGA PRIMA CHARTPOWER LIMITED
NO. 15-16, 6/F., FAVOR INDUSTRIAL
CENTRE, 21-29 WO TONG TSUI STREET,
KWAI CHUNG, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG

KONG.
199916369 29 23-01-2005 TEGE PATENTS ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.
199916370 37 23-01-2005 TEGE PATENTS ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S

ROAD C., HONG KONG.
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199916626

1999B03366

1999B04239

1999B05669

1999B06666

1999B08899

1999B11389

1999B12752

200000570

200002174

200002296

200002423

200003171

32

16

28

25

38

20

24-01-2005

21-01-2005

23-01-2005

19-01-2005

21-01-2005

19-01-2005

23-01-2005

19-01-2005

21-01-2005

22-01-2005

20-01-2005

20-01-2005

21-01-2005

PEIPING CHIN CHAU YIN
FOODS FACTORY CO,, LTD.,

W.L. GORE & ASSOCIATES,
INC.

SANKYO PHARMA GMBH

MDS NORDION INC.

PREDIGE SA

STEADFAST GROWTH
LIMITED

SHANGHAI DOUBLE
HAPPINESS CROWN CITY
SPORTING GOODS CO., LTD.

LA CITY

GRAND UNION TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

RECKITT BENCKISER N.V.

MOTOROLA, INC.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA SONY
COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT (SONY
COMPUTER
ENTERTAINMENT INC.)

TIME ART DEVELOPMENT
LTD.

5/7

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY
LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD TOWER,
CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1, SCIENCE
MUSEUM ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI EAST,
KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

TAI, TANG & CHONG
RMS 605-6, 6/F, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CROWN CITY COMPANY LIMITED
15TH FLOOR HING YIP COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 272-284 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

UNION PATENT SERVICE CENTRE
1302 TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BUILDING,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

W.K.TO & CO.
11TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE, 20
PEDDER STREET, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

TIME ART DEVELOPMENT LTD.
ROOM 1302, VOGUE CENTRE, 696 CASTLE
PEAK ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
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200003172

200003173

200003174

200003346

200003669

200008409

200012269

200014644

200016403

2000B02150

2000B02151

2000B03344

2000B03345

2000B03790

2000B04686

2000B04984

42

25

24

42

36

35

16

36

35

35

42

38

21-01-2005

21-01-2005

21-01-2005

23-01-2005

19-01-2005

20-01-2005

20-01-2005

23-01-2005

20-01-2005

20-01-2005

20-01-2005

21-01-2005

21-01-2005

21-01-2005

20-01-2005

19-01-2005

TIME ART DEVELOPMENT
LTD.

TIME ART DEVELOPMENT
LTD.

TIME ART DEVELOPMENT
LTD.

FRIEMANN & WOLF
BATTERIETECHNIK GMBH
LAMKINIP,

CHINA YOUTH
DEVELOPMENT
FOUNDATION

MOTOROLA, INC.

SEALED AIR CORPORATION
(US)

INTEL CORPORATION

THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY

THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY

FRIENDS OF THE ROAD
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

FRIENDS OF THE ROAD
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BDG \MCCOLL LIMITED

FLOURISH COMPUTER (H.K.)
CO., LTD.

CHINA

TELECOMMUNICATIONS
CORPORATION

6/7

TIME ART DEVELOPMENT LTD.
ROOM 1302, VOGUE CENTRE, 696 CASTLE
PEAK ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

TIME ART DEVELOPMENT LTD.
ROOM 1302, VOGUE CENTRE, 696 CASTLE
PEAK ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

TIME ART DEVELOPMENT LTD.
ROOM 1302, VOGUE CENTRE, 696 CASTLE
PEAK ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A
ALLEN & OVERY

9/F., THREE EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8
CONNAUGHT PLACE, HONG KONG.
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2000B05027 9 19-01-2005 AUDIONORD
INTERNATIONAL A/S

2000B06329 25 19-01-2005 ABERDIN, S.L.

2000B14602 9 23-01-2005 COMPAQ INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, L.P.

2000B14603 42 23-01-2005 COMPAQ INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, L.P.

200101101 41 20-01-2005 CHINA YOUTH
DEVELOPMENT
FOUNDATION

200203743 42 20-01-2005 CHINA YOUTH
DEVELOPMENT

FOUNDATION

77

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.

SUITE 2003, 20TH FLOOR, K. WAH
CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.

SUITE 2003, 20TH FLOOR, K. WAH
CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH POINT,
HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.



